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Szabadidõs Felnõtt Nõi Párbajtõr Verseny
II. Tersztyánszky Ödön emlékverseny

Fencers (present, structured order - 49 fencers)
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numb name and first name club

DR. SÜMEGI Ágnes AMA-TÕR VÍVÓ EGYLET
HAKLITS Hadasa AVENGARDE VSE
HAKLITS Hanga AVENGARDE VSE
ÕSZ Réka AVENGARDE VSE
PATAKI Viktória AVENGARDE VSE

63 VÁSÁRHELYI Noémi AVENGARDE VSE
5 DR. VITÁLYOS Eszter BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE

HORVÁTH Viktória BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE
22 KISS Zsuzsanna BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE

7 PÁLINKÁS Anett BHSE
2 SZOMBATH Barbara BHSE

12 BÓLYA Barbara BVSC
46 KISS Panna BVSC

5 SZINI Andrea BVSC
28 TÓTH Jázmin BVSC

4 ZS TÓTH Anna BVSC
KLUSÓCZKI Bíbor Eszter DVE

19 KÖPÖCZI Alexandra DVE
46 KOSZTOPULOSZ Beartix DVE

NAGY Eszter Kincsõ DVE
63 ERDÕS Rita, Noémi DVSZ

BOGNÁR Adél FLESS
63 CSÕSZ Zsanett KRVSE
37 SZIGETI Katalin Veronika KRVSE

LÁSZLÓ Beáta KSI
PELLE Zsófia KSI
PUTYERA Brigitta Renáta KSI

58 DZSUPIN Panna KVSE
KOVÁCS Anna MAFC
MÉHES Hajna Csilla MAFC

58 DR. RAINER Lilla MTK
13 KIS Ágnes NKESE
46 STEINER Zsófia Anna NKESE

1 ANDRACSIK Emese OSC
22 LENGYEL Lilla OSC
58 PÁL Lili Eszter OSC

3 RADICS Zsuzsanna OSC
28 ANTONOVICS Dóra PTE-PEAC
16 HAJDU Réka PTE-PEAC
11 TOMBORY Liza PTE-PEAC
41 VARGA Tímea PTE-PEAC

KOVÁCS Sára Kata SZVSZSE
LADÓCZKI Judit SZVSZSE
TAKÁCS Fanii SZVSZSE

63 SZABÓ Kitti TAPOLCA VÍVÓKLUB
15 TÓTH Adrienn TAPOLCA VÍVÓKLUB

KEPES Anna VASAS
37 ALBERTNÉ ZSIBRIK Anikó VILLA COMPLOV

MAKSIN Daret THAILAND
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Szabadidõs Felnõtt Nõi Párbajtõr Verseny
II. Tersztyánszky Ödön emlékverseny

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

49 fencers

1 poules: round

49 fencers

7 poules of 7

Separation by : clubs

49 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 49 fencers

Direct tableau
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II. Tersztyánszky Ödön emlékverseny

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

ANDRACSIK Emese OSC  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1
ERDÕS Rita, Noémi DVSZ  2  4  V  V  V  V 0.667 8 26 2
KISS Zsuzsanna BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE  3  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 4 26 3
ANTONOVICS Dóra PTE-PEAC  3  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 2 26 4
KOVÁCS Sára Kata SZVSZSE  1  0  3  3  4  4 0.000 -15 15 7
BOGNÁR Adél FLESS  3  2  4  4  V  V 0.333 -3 23 5
VÁSÁRHELYI Noémi AVENGARDE VSE  1  3  1  4  V  2 0.167 -13 16 6

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

SZABÓ Kitti TAPOLCA VÍVÓKLUB  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 12 28 2
PATAKI Viktória AVENGARDE VSE  3  4  0  2  0  4 0.000 -17 13 7
CSÕSZ Zsanett KRVSE  3  V  2  3  V  V 0.500 -3 23 4
SZOMBATH Barbara BHSE  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
LENGYEL Lilla OSC  2  V  V  0 V4  V 0.667 0 21 3
KÖPÖCZI Alexandra DVE  1  V  4  4  3  V 0.333 2 22 5
LADÓCZKI Judit SZVSZSE  2  V  3  1  3  1 0.167 -14 15 6

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

DZSUPIN Panna KVSE  0  3  2  0  2  0 0.000 -23 7 7
HAJDU Réka PTE-PEAC  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
PUTYERA Brigitta Renáta KSI  V  1  V  V  2  1 0.500 -5 19 4
KLUSÓCZKI Bíbor Eszter DVE  V  1  3  V  4  2 0.333 -4 20 5
HAKLITS Hanga AVENGARDE VSE  V  1  3  2  1  2 0.167 -11 14 6
TÓTH Jázmin BVSC  V  3  V  V  V  4 0.667 8 27 3
RADICS Zsuzsanna OSC  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 27 2

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

HAKLITS Hadasa AVENGARDE VSE  2  0  2  3  1  1 0.000 -21 9 7
TÓTH Adrienn TAPOLCA VÍVÓKLUB  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
HORVÁTH Viktória BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE  V  2  2  V  V  V 0.667 9 24 3
ZS TÓTH Anna BVSC  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 28 2
ALBERTNÉ ZSIBRIK Anikó VILLA COMPLOV  V  2  4  0  V  2 0.333 -7 18 6
DR. RAINER Lilla MTK  V  2  0  3  2  V 0.333 -6 17 5
LÁSZLÓ Beáta KSI  V  4  1  2  V  2 0.333 -4 19 4

Poule No 5
V/M ind. HS rank

DR. SÜMEGI Ágnes AMA-TÕR VÍVÓ EGYLET  V  2  2  3  0  1 0.167 -15 13 6
SZIGETI Katalin Veronika KRVSE  3  4  3  2  4  4 0.000 -10 20 7
BÓLYA Barbara BVSC  V  V  3  3  2  V 0.500 1 23 4
DR. VITÁLYOS Eszter BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1
KEPES Anna VASAS  V  V  V  2  4  V 0.667 5 26 3
MÉHES Hajna Csilla MAFC  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 12 28 2
STEINER Zsófia Anna NKESE  V  V  1  3  3  1 0.333 -7 18 5
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II. Tersztyánszky Ödön emlékverseny

Poules, round No 1

page 2/2

Poule No 6
V/M ind. HS rank

VARGA Tímea PTE-PEAC  3 V4  3  V  V  3 0.500 0 23 4
NAGY Eszter Kincsõ DVE  V  V  4  4  V  0 0.500 1 23 3
PÁL Lili Eszter OSC  3  3  4  V  V  0 0.333 -5 20 5
KIS Ágnes NKESE  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 9 27 2
ÕSZ Réka AVENGARDE VSE  3  V  3  1  V  0 0.333 -10 17 6
TAKÁCS Fanii SZVSZSE  2  1  3  1  3  0 0.000 -20 10 7
SZINI Andrea BVSC  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1

Poule No 7
V/M ind. HS rank

KOSZTOPULOSZ Beartix DVE  V  V  4  3  V  3 0.500 4 25 4
KOVÁCS Anna MAFC  1  V  0  V  3  4 0.333 -10 18 6
PELLE Zsófia KSI  1  4  0  3  1  1 0.000 -20 10 7
PÁLINKÁS Anett BHSE  V  V  V  3  V  2 0.667 8 25 3
MAKSIN Daret THAILAND  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 29 2
KISS Panna BVSC  4  V  V  3  3  3 0.333 -1 23 5
TOMBORY Liza PTE-PEAC  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 10 28 1
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Szabadidõs Felnõtt Nõi Párbajtõr Verseny
II. Tersztyánszky Ödön emlékverseny

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 49 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 SZINI Andrea BVSC 1.000 25 30 qualifier
2 HAJDU Réka PTE-PEAC 1.000 22 30 qualifier
3 SZOMBATH Barbara BHSE 1.000 20 30 qualifier
4 ANDRACSIK Emese OSC 1.000 17 30 qualifier
5 TÓTH Adrienn TAPOLCA VÍVÓKLUB 1.000 15 30 qualifier
6 DR. VITÁLYOS Eszter BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE 1.000 14 30 qualifier
7 ZS TÓTH Anna BVSC 0.833 14 28 qualifier
8 RADICS Zsuzsanna OSC 0.833 13 27 qualifier
9 MÉHES Hajna Csilla MAFC 0.833 12 28 qualifier
9 SZABÓ Kitti TAPOLCA VÍVÓKLUB 0.833 12 28 qualifier

11 TOMBORY Liza PTE-PEAC 0.833 10 28 qualifier
12 MAKSIN Daret THAILAND 0.833 9 29 qualifier
13 KIS Ágnes NKESE 0.833 9 27 qualifier
14 HORVÁTH Viktória BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE 0.667 9 24 qualifier
15 TÓTH Jázmin BVSC 0.667 8 27 qualifier
16 ERDÕS Rita, Noémi DVSZ 0.667 8 26 qualifier
17 PÁLINKÁS Anett BHSE 0.667 8 25 qualifier
18 KEPES Anna VASAS 0.667 5 26 qualifier
19 KISS Zsuzsanna BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE 0.667 4 26 qualifier
20 ANTONOVICS Dóra PTE-PEAC 0.667 2 26 qualifier
21 LENGYEL Lilla OSC 0.667 0 21 qualifier
22 KOSZTOPULOSZ Beartix DVE 0.500 4 25 qualifier
23 BÓLYA Barbara BVSC 0.500 1 23 qualifier
23 NAGY Eszter Kincsõ DVE 0.500 1 23 qualifier
25 VARGA Tímea PTE-PEAC 0.500 0 23 qualifier
26 CSÕSZ Zsanett KRVSE 0.500 -3 23 qualifier
27 PUTYERA Brigitta Renáta KSI 0.500 -5 19 qualifier
28 KÖPÖCZI Alexandra DVE 0.333 2 22 qualifier
29 KISS Panna BVSC 0.333 -1 23 qualifier
30 BOGNÁR Adél FLESS 0.333 -3 23 qualifier
31 KLUSÓCZKI Bíbor Eszter DVE 0.333 -4 20 qualifier
32 LÁSZLÓ Beáta KSI 0.333 -4 19 qualifier
33 PÁL Lili Eszter OSC 0.333 -5 20 qualifier
34 DR. RAINER Lilla MTK 0.333 -6 17 qualifier
35 ALBERTNÉ ZSIBRIK Anikó VILLA COMPLOV 0.333 -7 18 qualifier
35 STEINER Zsófia Anna NKESE 0.333 -7 18 qualifier
37 KOVÁCS Anna MAFC 0.333 -10 18 qualifier
38 ÕSZ Réka AVENGARDE VSE 0.333 -10 17 qualifier
39 HAKLITS Hanga AVENGARDE VSE 0.167 -11 14 qualifier
40 VÁSÁRHELYI Noémi AVENGARDE VSE 0.167 -13 16 qualifier
41 LADÓCZKI Judit SZVSZSE 0.167 -14 15 qualifier
42 DR. SÜMEGI Ágnes AMA-TÕR VÍVÓ EGYLET 0.167 -15 13 qualifier
43 SZIGETI Katalin Veronika KRVSE 0.000 -10 20 qualifier
44 KOVÁCS Sára Kata SZVSZSE 0.000 -15 15 qualifier
45 PATAKI Viktória AVENGARDE VSE 0.000 -17 13 qualifier
46 PELLE Zsófia KSI 0.000 -20 10 qualifier
46 TAKÁCS Fanii SZVSZSE 0.000 -20 10 qualifier
48 HAKLITS Hadasa AVENGARDE VSE 0.000 -21 9 qualifier
49 DZSUPIN Panna KVSE 0.000 -23 7 qualifier
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1 SZINI Andrea BVSC

Tableau of 64

64 ---------

33 PÁL Lili Eszter OSC

32 LÁSZLÓ Beáta KSI    15/1

17 PÁLINKÁS Anett BHSE

48 HAKLITS Hadasa AVENGARDE VSE    15/4

49 DZSUPIN Panna KVSE

16 ERDÕS Rita, Noémi DVSZ    15/14

9 SZABÓ Kitti TAPOLCA VÍVÓKLUB

56 ---------

41 LADÓCZKI Judit SZVSZSE

24 BÓLYA Barbara BVSC    15/5

25 VARGA Tímea PTE-PEAC

40 VÁSÁRHELYI Noémi AVENGARDE VSE    15/7

57 ---------

8 RADICS Zsuzsanna OSC

5 TÓTH Adrienn TAPOLCA VÍVÓKLUB

60 ---------

37 KOVÁCS Anna MAFC

28 KÖPÖCZI Alexandra DVE    15/13

21 LENGYEL Lilla OSC

44 KOVÁCS Sára Kata SZVSZSE    15/7

53 ---------

12 MAKSIN Daret THAILAND

13 KIS Ágnes NKESE

52 ---------

45 PATAKI Viktória AVENGARDE VSE

20 ANTONOVICS Dóra PTE-PEAC    15/2

29 KISS Panna BVSC

36 ALBERTNÉ ZSIBRIK Anikó VILLA COMPLOV    15/7

61 ---------

4 ANDRACSIK Emese OSC

SZINI Andrea

Tableau of 32

LÁSZLÓ Beáta
   15/10

PÁLINKÁS Anett

ERDÕS Rita, Noémi
   15/10

SZABÓ Kitti

BÓLYA Barbara
   15/4

VARGA Tímea

RADICS Zsuzsanna
   15/6

TÓTH Adrienn

KÖPÖCZI Alexandra
   15/10

LENGYEL Lilla

MAKSIN Daret
   15/9

KIS Ágnes

ANTONOVICS Dóra
   15/7

KISS Panna

ANDRACSIK Emese
   15/8

SZINI Andrea

PÁLINKÁS Anett

BÓLYA Barbara

RADICS Zsuzsanna

TÓTH Adrienn

MAKSIN Daret

KIS Ágnes

ANDRACSIK Emese
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3 SZOMBATH Barbara BHSE

Tableau of 64

62 ---------

35 STEINER Zsófia Anna NKESE

30 BOGNÁR Adél FLESS    15/12

19 KISS Zsuzsanna BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE

46 TAKÁCS Fanii SZVSZSE    15/5

51 ---------

14 HORVÁTH Viktória BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE

11 TOMBORY Liza PTE-PEAC

54 ---------

43 SZIGETI Katalin Veronika KRVSE

22 KOSZTOPULOSZ Beartix DVE    15/14

27 PUTYERA Brigitta Renáta KSI

38 ÕSZ Réka AVENGARDE VSE    15/1

59 ---------

6 DR. VITÁLYOS Eszter BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE

7 ZS TÓTH Anna BVSC

58 ---------

39 HAKLITS Hanga AVENGARDE VSE

26 CSÕSZ Zsanett KRVSE    15/7

23 NAGY Eszter Kincsõ DVE

42 DR. SÜMEGI Ágnes AMA-TÕR VÍVÓ EGYLET    15/8

55 ---------

10 MÉHES Hajna Csilla MAFC

15 TÓTH Jázmin BVSC

50 ---------

47 PELLE Zsófia KSI

18 KEPES Anna VASAS    15/13

31 KLUSÓCZKI Bíbor Eszter DVE

34 DR. RAINER Lilla MTK    15/9

63 ---------

2 HAJDU Réka PTE-PEAC

SZOMBATH Barbara

Tableau of 32

BOGNÁR Adél
   15/6

KISS Zsuzsanna

HORVÁTH Viktória
   15/10

TOMBORY Liza

KOSZTOPULOSZ Beartix
   15/6

PUTYERA Brigitta Renáta

DR. VITÁLYOS Eszter
   15/11

ZS TÓTH Anna

CSÕSZ Zsanett
   15/9

NAGY Eszter Kincsõ

MÉHES Hajna Csilla
   15/7

TÓTH Jázmin

KEPES Anna
   15/9

KLUSÓCZKI Bíbor Eszter

HAJDU Réka
   15/13

SZOMBATH Barbara

HORVÁTH Viktória

TOMBORY Liza

DR. VITÁLYOS Eszter

ZS TÓTH Anna

MÉHES Hajna Csilla

TÓTH Jázmin

HAJDU Réka
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II. Tersztyánszky Ödön emlékverseny Szabadidõs Felnõtt Nõi Párbajtõr Verseny page 1/1

1 SZINI Andrea BVSC

Tableau of 16

16 PÁLINKÁS Anett BHSE    15/11

9 BÓLYA Barbara BVSC

8 RADICS Zsuzsanna OSC    15/13

5 TÓTH Adrienn TAPOLCA VÍVÓKLUB

12 MAKSIN Daret THAILAND    15/12

13 KIS Ágnes NKESE

4 ANDRACSIK Emese OSC    15/11

3 SZOMBATH Barbara BHSE

14 HORVÁTH Viktória BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE    15/10

11 TOMBORY Liza PTE-PEAC

6 DR. VITÁLYOS Eszter BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE    15/12

7 ZS TÓTH Anna BVSC

10 MÉHES Hajna Csilla MAFC    15/11

15 TÓTH Jázmin BVSC

2 HAJDU Réka PTE-PEAC    15/13

SZINI Andrea

Tableau of 8

RADICS Zsuzsanna
   15/11

MAKSIN Daret

ANDRACSIK Emese
   15/4

SZOMBATH Barbara

TOMBORY Liza
   15/12

ZS TÓTH Anna

TÓTH Jázmin
   15/14

SZINI Andrea

ANDRACSIK Emese

SZOMBATH Barbara

TÓTH Jázmin
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II. Tersztyánszky Ödön emlékverseny Szabadidõs Felnõtt Nõi Párbajtõr Verseny page 1/1

1 SZINI Andrea BVSC

Tableau of 8

8 RADICS Zsuzsanna OSC    15/11

5 MAKSIN Daret THAILAND

4 ANDRACSIK Emese OSC    15/4

3 SZOMBATH Barbara BHSE

6 TOMBORY Liza PTE-PEAC    15/12

7 ZS TÓTH Anna BVSC

2 TÓTH Jázmin BVSC    15/14

SZINI Andrea

Semi-finals

ANDRACSIK Emese
   15/14

SZOMBATH Barbara

TÓTH Jázmin
   15/10

ANDRACSIK Emese

Final

TÓTH Jázmin

   10/7

TÓTH Jázmin
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II. Tersztyánszky Ödön emlékverseny

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 49 fencers)
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rank name and first name club

1 TÓTH Jázmin BVSC
2 ANDRACSIK Emese OSC
3 SZINI Andrea BVSC
3 SZOMBATH Barbara BHSE
5 ZS TÓTH Anna BVSC
6 RADICS Zsuzsanna OSC
7 TOMBORY Liza PTE-PEAC
8 MAKSIN Daret THAILAND
9 HAJDU Réka PTE-PEAC

10 TÓTH Adrienn TAPOLCA VÍVÓKLUB
11 DR. VITÁLYOS Eszter BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE
12 MÉHES Hajna Csilla MAFC
13 KIS Ágnes NKESE
14 HORVÁTH Viktória BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE
15 PÁLINKÁS Anett BHSE
16 BÓLYA Barbara BVSC
17 SZABÓ Kitti TAPOLCA VÍVÓKLUB
18 ERDÕS Rita, Noémi DVSZ
19 KEPES Anna VASAS
20 KISS Zsuzsanna BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE
21 ANTONOVICS Dóra PTE-PEAC
22 LENGYEL Lilla OSC
23 KOSZTOPULOSZ Beartix DVE
24 NAGY Eszter Kincsõ DVE
25 VARGA Tímea PTE-PEAC
26 CSÕSZ Zsanett KRVSE
27 PUTYERA Brigitta Renáta KSI
28 KÖPÖCZI Alexandra DVE
29 KISS Panna BVSC
30 BOGNÁR Adél FLESS
31 KLUSÓCZKI Bíbor Eszter DVE
32 LÁSZLÓ Beáta KSI
33 PÁL Lili Eszter OSC
34 DR. RAINER Lilla MTK
35 ALBERTNÉ ZSIBRIK Anikó VILLA COMPLOV
35 STEINER Zsófia Anna NKESE
37 KOVÁCS Anna MAFC
38 ÕSZ Réka AVENGARDE VSE
39 HAKLITS Hanga AVENGARDE VSE
40 VÁSÁRHELYI Noémi AVENGARDE VSE
41 LADÓCZKI Judit SZVSZSE
42 DR. SÜMEGI Ágnes AMA-TÕR VÍVÓ EGYLET
43 SZIGETI Katalin Veronika KRVSE
44 KOVÁCS Sára Kata SZVSZSE
45 PATAKI Viktória AVENGARDE VSE
46 PELLE Zsófia KSI
46 TAKÁCS Fanii SZVSZSE
48 HAKLITS Hadasa AVENGARDE VSE
49 DZSUPIN Panna KVSE
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